Revision: B - 23/08/2024 - 04
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Bar Module - Mobile Bench
General Drawing:
550 / 660
720/ 610
18
6
14
5
/
19
5
18
5/
19
5
30x5mm
FLAT BAR
Ø6
9
32
60
0
/ 7
00
30
9
1200 / 1500 / 1800
PLAN SIDE ELEVATION
600 / 700 5
85
32
50
0
10
0
90
0
60
19
9
Specifications
Product Code W x D x H (mm) Unit Weight (Kg) Load Capacity (Kg)
SBM.M.6.1200 1200 x 600 x 900 52 190
SBM.M.6.1500 1500 x 600 x 900 60 200
SBM.M.6.1800 1800 x 600 x 900 73 200
SBM.M.7.1200 1200 x 700 x 900 57 190
SBM.M.7.1500 1500 x 700 x 900 68 200
SBM.M.7.1800 1800 x 700 x 900 80 200
•	 High quality 304 grade stainless steel tops
•	 1.2mm thick, no. 4 finish
•	 3mm zincalume core, marine grade protective paint
•	 30mm square stainless steel tube, satin polished
•	 Adjustable stainless lug feet
•	 6mm stainless steel flat bar servery supports, welded to frame
•	 Supplied flat packed ready for assembly
Product Information: